bus-ubi

605028863
605069742
603309099
605032915
603536991
605033529
605074551
605025693
604693786
604059625
605031619
605033535
605078515
605009765
605019867
602387741
604721113
605023716
604151804
604273916
604120391
604502952
604581480
604680675
604693848
603581130
604821359
604872045
604798882
603228810
605011033
604962936
605023729
605020087
605021157
602484306
605032611
605030376
605035605
605032726
605018699
605032612
605026969
605030549
605022488
604984582
605004682
605030908

LE-name

EQVLLC

WILSON, IVORY

EGNYTE, INC.

ROAD & RAIL TRAVEL, LLC
UNIVERSAL COASTER PARTS, INC.
ADVANCED TELEPHONE AND DATA LLC
SELKIRK SPINDLE REPAIR LLC

INK TOT MERCHANDISE INC
TIMBERLAB, INC.

QUARTO TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC
NEAD SAFETY CONSULTING, LLC
MIW TOT MERCHANDISE INC

INW EARTHWORKS LLC

firm-name

DRTI SOLUTIONS

GREMLIN GROVE

EGNYTE, INC.

GRAY LINE OF PORTLAND
UNIVERSAL COASTER PARTS, INC.
ADVANCED TELEPHONE AND DATA LLC
SELKIRK SPINDLE REPAIR LLC

INK TOT MERCHANDISE INC
TIMBERLAB, INC.

QUARTO TECH SERVICES

NEAD DAFETY CONSUTLTING, LLC
MIW TOT MERCHANDISE INC

INW EARTHWORKS LLC

ALPINE NORTHWEST LLC DBA ALPINE CONTRACTORS GF ALPINE CONTRACTORS GROUP LLC
WACHTEL CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA WACHTEL HOMES LL WACHTEL CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA WACHTEL HOMES 23424 N LAKEVIEW BLVD

MORRIS, KIMBERLY K

E & S SERVICES, LLC DBA E & S SERVICES, Il LLC
PPE SOFTWARE LLC

INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION OF WASHINGTON LLC.
GREENLAND LAWN CARE LLC.

CDL SOLUTIONS L.L.C.

HURT, KATJARINA ANNE

YATES, MAGGIE

CONTOUR FENCE NW, LLC

PNWSC LLC

JAXJOX INC.

ZELAND TRANSPORTATION INC
WILLIAMS, DEANNA ELIZABETH

GRADIN EXCAVATION LLC

LEDESMA, JOHN ANTHONY

ORLANDOS LANDSCAPING, LLC
COLORADO CONSTRUCTION LLC
PATTERSON CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING, INC
DA FLOORING LLC

WITTSLAWNCARE, LLC

O'GUINN, TERRIE ANNE

BONE, JARED E

CARE CULTURE LLC

SPIVEY, RYAN MATTHEW

MAZHAN, VIRA A

RUUD, ALYSSA ASHLINN

DOMINION MEDICAL CONSULTING, LLC
RAJ, PRIYA

IN-MOTION DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING, PLLC
LOTHBROK HOLDINGS LLC

SCOOP TROOP LAWN CARE, LLC
DIVERSIFIED TRUCK LLC

NORTH STAR STRATEGIES LLC

KIMBERLY MORRIS TEXTILES

E & S SERVICES, LLC DBAE & S SERVICES, Il LLC
PPE SOFTWARE LLC

INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION OF WASHINGTON LLC
GREENLAND LANDSCAPING & FENCE

DRIVE509

EVERYWHERE AND NOWHERE

MAGGIE YATES CONSULTING

CONTOUR FENCE NW, LLC

PACIFIC NORTHWEST SPORE, CO.

JAXJOX INC.

ZELAND TRANSPORTATION INC

NORTH STAR FARM & FLOWER

GRADIN EXCAVATION LLC

STRNGTHN

ORLANDO'S LANDSCAPING

COLORADO CONSTRUCTION LLC

PATTERSON CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING, INC
DA FLOORING LLC

WITTSLAWNCARE, LLC

MOP & BUCKET RESIDENTIAL CLEANING SERVICE
OSSEUS

CARE CULTURE STAFFING

R AND K SERVICES

VAM CLEANING

GOLDEN IVY MASSAGE

DOMINION MEDICAL CONSULTING, LLC

PRIYA RAJ

IN-MOTION DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING, PLLC
LOTHBROK HOLDINGS LLC

SCOOP TROOP LAWN CARE

DIVERSIFIED TRUCK LLC

NORTH STAR STRATEGIES LLC

Phys-addrl

1309 COFFEEN AVE

579 E SUNSET DR

1350 W MIDDLEFIELD RD
610 SW BROADWAY
11470 N CARISACT

1183 MARSHALL WAY
4002 W FLATWOODS LOOP
2630 ELM HILL PIKE

1601 NE COLUMBIA BLVD
2511 EAGLES NEST CT
18582 W RICE AVE

2630 ELM HILL PIKE

212 S 11TH ST

3448 N HUETTER RD

806 COUCH AVE

605 N ALMON ST

620 MANATEE AVE
84609 N YAKIMA RIVER DR
707 W JAN ST

3620 N EDEN RD

21704 141ST AVE SW
1021 E 32ND AVE

751 KIRKLAND AVE

3707 E DECATUR AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3010 E CLEVELAND AVE
12 COUNTRY LN

389 E MAPLE ST

6015 NE WEE WUN WAY
1203 W AUGUSTA AVE
108 S DRUMMOND LN
1104 W FAIRVIEW AVE

Phys-City
SHERIDAN
HERMISTON
MOUNTAIN VIEW
PORTLAND
HAYDEN
LAYTON
RATHDRUM
NASHVILLE
PORTLAND
MIDLOTHIAN
HAUSER
NASHVILLE
COEUR D ALENE
COEUR D ALENE
RATHDRUM
WALLOWA
MOSCOwW
ELLENTON
WEST RICHLAND
PASCO
SPOKANE VALLEY
VASHON
SPOKANE
KIRKLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWPORT
BURBANK
SUQUAMISH
SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE

12112 S CHENEY SPOKANE RD CHENEY

3520 E MONTGOMERY AVE
22751 E APPLEWAY AVE
1012 E LONGFELLOW AVE
5317 S PALOUSE HWY
3915 W OLYMPIC AVE
3211 E 55TH AVE

1001 W 25TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

12932 W 6TH AVE

518 W 24TH AVE

4708 N MADISON ST
10911 E 48TH AVE

1333 N SYCAMORE ST

19 E QUEEN AVE

SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

wyY
OR
CA
OR
ID
uTt
ID
TN
OR
TX
ID
TN

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

82801
97838
94043
97205
83835
84041
83858
37214
97211
76065
83854
37214
83814
83814
83858
97885
83843
34222
99353
99301
99216
98070
99203
98033
99217
99201
99207
99156
99323
98392
99205
99016
99205
99004
99217
99019
99207
99223
99205
99223
99203
99201
99001
99203
99205
99206
99202
99207



605022366
605012931
605020890
605028531
604707864
605026573
605020894
605026269
605037904
605030836
603221588
605030247
605033532
604895820
605028165
605029772
605035623
605029855
605030047
605054802
604119405
605030846
605019568
605072621
605073060
048002487
605027446
605027767
605027442
605020529
605035703
605030955
605058694
605013686
605026916
604726672
604943291
605074916
605062578
604987847
605069257
048002487
605026153
605070632
604968525
605075083
603233977
605075661
605077312

HEY DARLING EVENT STUDIO LLC

RETI SWIMWEAR LLC

CIVIL & CRIMINAL PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS LLC
TELAYSIN STUDIOS LLC

HONEST ARROW CONSULTING LLC
LYFSHOP LLC

SHAW TRENCHLESS LLC

HOPKINS, EREC

HOEYE, DESTINEE LEE

DOMINIC'S MEATS, LLC

WARD, JERI L

CANDOR BACKFLOW & IRRIGATION INC
SOUTHWEST CARPENTER TRAINING FUND
DELEO INVESTMENTS LLC

NGUYEN, THUHA

DENHAM, SERINA LEE

REDTAIL SUPPLY, INC.

CHARLIE FOX CREATIVE LLC
INTEGRATIVE RESET TECHNIQUE, LLC
MILLS, ALISON M

ABRAHAMSON, TREVOR

MD ENTERPRISES NW LLC

OFF THE MOUNTAIN PLLC

HARTILL, AMANDA

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA PERMANENTE MEDICAL GROUP

THE SALVATION ARMY

DLBM ENTERPRISES LLC

DEFINING LINES LANDSCAPE CURBING LLC
PMG SUPPLY LLC

PAUL WOGAN LLC

ALEKS BUILD LLC

SPENCER NICHOLS HEATING, LLC

TRI COUNTIES BANK

KAYLEIGH M COACHING, LLC

PRIME CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS LLC
FAAGAU, DAVID D

HANZO GARDENS LLC

DOUGLAS, KATIE

GOOD MUSHROOM LLC

VAPORATEINC PLLC

BONNIE LLC

THE SALVATION ARMY

MARIAH SOMMER THERAPY, PLLC

KD HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING

JR NETWORK LLC

HAKIMI, MOHAMMAD BAHEER
LEAFFILTER NORTH OF WASHINGTON, LLC
CARTWRIGHT, ASHLYNN

KRUGER, SADIE ROSE

HEY DARLING EVENTS

RETI SWIMWEAR

CIVIL & CRIMINAL PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS
TELAYSIN STUDIOS LLC

EXCAVATE PNW

LYFSHOP LLC

SHAW TRENCHLESS LLC

ELITE PAINTERS

SHINE & SPARKLE HOME CLEANING
DOMINIC'S MEATS, LLC

JERI WARD

CANDOR BACKFLOW & IRRIGATION
SOUTHWEST CARPENTER TRAINING FUND
DELEO INVESTMENTS LLC

ELEVATE HER DOULA

AMRAMP

CHARLIE FOX CREATIVE
INTEGRATIVE RESET TECHNIQUE, LLC
ALISON MILLS

FROSSEN FREEZE DRIED

MD ENTERPRISES NW LLC

OFF THE MOUNTAIN PLLC

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
12606 E GIBBS RD
4119 E46THCT

3508 E TRENT AVE
535 CAYUSE ST

705 11TH ST

11705 NW 33RD AVE
1337 S GRAND BLVD
4814 N CEDAR ST

127 E AUGUSTA AVE
3015 S MORROW RD
3718 E 36TH AVE

4828 N CEDAR ST
9116 E SPRAGUE AVE
1728 E 8TH AVE

1421 W MAIN AVE
5115 S BELLA VISTA DR
8214 E BUCKEYE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
1922 E 36TH AVE

1916 E BRIDGEPORT AVE

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA PERMANENTE MEDICAL GROU 522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

SPOKANE CORP

NW DIRT & DEMO

DEFINING LINES LANDSCAPE CURBING LLC
PMG SUPPLY LLC

PAUL WOGAN

ALEKS BUILD LLC

SPENCER NICHOLS HEATING, LLC

TRI COUNTIES BANK

KAYLEIGH M COACHING, LLC

PRIME CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS LLC
PHP REVIEWS

HANZO CONSULTING

STEMS AND STIPES

GOOD MUSHROOM

VAPORATEINC PLLC

BONNIE LLC

SPOKANE WAY OUT CENTER

MARIAH SOMMER THERAPY, PLLC

KD HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
SPOKANE UNITED

LEAFFILTER NORTH OF WASHINGTON, LLC
TAL-GLOW

222 E INDIANA AVE
7002 N WESTGATE PL
4004 N CALISPEL ST
4523 S MADELIA ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
611 S SCOTT ST
18721 E 4TH AVE

935 E 19TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5820 W YORKTOWN LN
420 NE SILVER PINE DR
1802 N LANGLEY ST
4828 N CEDAR ST
3707 E DECATUR AVE
708 E SUMTER WAY
3707 E DECATUR AVE
55 W MISSION AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
1827 E 4TH AVE

6228 N CANNON ST
611 E CENTRAL AVE
102 S FLORA RD

707 W ROBERTS AVE
2606 W PARKWAY DR

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MICA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PULLMAN
DAVENPORT
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
VERADALE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BREMERTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
CHEWELAH
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

99201
99201
99201
99201
99023
99223
99202
99163
99122
98685
99202
99205
99207
99216
99223
99205
99206
99202
99201
99037
99212
99201
99203
99207
99201
99207
99208
99205
99223
99201
99202
99016
99203
99201
99208
98311
99212
99205
99217
99208
99217
99201
99201
99202
99205
99208
99016
99109
99208



604053142
605027633
605030044
605018878
605018868
605062561
605023779
605056244
604612885

AQUATIC SPOKANE, LLC

MIKECO, LLC

TWO RIVERS DISTO LLC

THE WAY CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLOOM AESTHETICS ACADEMY PLLC
KRAKEN TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, LLC
WINSTON SNF OPERATIONS LLC
RIVER CITY SELECT, LLC
TACTICALGRAMMA GAMING LLC

WILEY DOWNTOWN BISTRO

MIKECO, LLC

TWO RIVERS DISTO LLC

THE WAY CONSTRUCTION LLC

BLOOM AESTHETICS ACADEMY PLLC
KRAKEN TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, LLC
SPOKANE HEALTH & REHABILITATION
RIVER CITY SELECT, LLC
TACTICALGRAMMA GAMING LLC

421 W MAIN AVE

5221 W BRIDGES RD
2019 N MONROE ST
12725 E 9TH AVE

1227 W SUMMIT PKWY
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
6025 N ASSEMBLY ST
3833 E BISMARK AVE
100 N HOWARD ST.

SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99006
99205
99216
99201
99201
99205
99217
99201



